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Kit includes: 2 steel supports, M8
bolts and wing nuts
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Slide the second steel support over
the bolts

Feed each bolt through one of the

steel supports
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Secure the two supports together

using the wing nuts

Diameter 8mm hole
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Feed the bolts through the rigid
banner material

Rigid banner hole positioning
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Width (mm) A B @ D
300 425 100 100 -
600 425 150 150 -
800 425 150 150 400
1000 425 250 250 500
Notes:

All dimensions are in mm
Dimensions shown are to hole centres
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